Accesorii pentru birou / Instrumente de scris / Pixuri din metal

Xavi RCS certified recycled aluminium pen

SKU: TP1P611.221
Categorie: Accesorii pentru birou

Explore the Xavi RCS certified recycled aluminium pen. This pen blends style and functionality
seamlessly, making them a thoughtful choice for your writing needs. With twist-action

mechanism and blue Dokumental ink. Writing width Imm, writing length 1200 metres. Total
recycled content based on item weight: 28%

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Ink Color

Item Box Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute

#1A5091 [

SKU
TP1P611.225

0.09 KG

Current
XD Collection
royal blue

#1A5091

Recycled ABS, Recycled aluminium alloy

CHN

true

19-4050 TCX
14,2
142x81cm
19,4

19,7

32

27

17
32x27x17 cm
9,9

10,4

500

40

5

5

40 x 5 mm
Laser Engraving 1, Pad Print Low
Pad Print Low
Pad print
next to clip
true

14,2
142x91cm
1

Blue

Stock
9845



